Restriction of Publication of Claimed Whole document removed

## AGL ENERGY LIMITED

of 2014

## RE: PROPOSED ACQUISITION OF MACQUARIE GENERATION (A CORPORATION ESTABLISHED UNDER THE ENERGY SERVICES CORPORATIONS ACT 1995 (NSW))

## ANNEXURE CERTIFICATE

This is the annexure marked "**BAR 25**" annexed to the statement of **BRETT ALAN REDMAN** dated 23 March 2014

**Annexure BAR25** 

Filed on behalf of (name & role of party)			AGL Energy Limite	d			
Prepared by (name of person/lawyer)			Liza Carver				
Law firm (if applicable)		Ashurst Aus	tralia	_			
Tel	+61 2 9258 5897			Fax	+61 2 9258 6999		
Email Liza.Carver@ashurst.		hurst.com					
Address for service (include state and postcode)			Level 35, 225 George Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000 DX 388 Sydney				
(include state and posicode)		DX 000 C	yuncy				

[Form approved 01/08/2011]